Model No. kW
Steam Room Volume (m³)
Light walls
(acrylic, etc.)
Heavy walls
(tempered glass, tiles, concrete, etc.)
Voltage (V) Current (A)
STR45-1 4.5
20A @ 380V
21A @ 415V
22A @ 430V
16A @ 380V

6A @ 380V
7A @ 415V
7A @ 430V
18A @ 220V
19A @ 240V
415
415
415
415
240
415
240
415
240
240
STR45-3 4.5
STR60-1 6.0
STR60-3 6.0
STR75-1 7.5
STR75-3 7.5
STR90-1 9.0
STR90-3 9.0
STR120-3 12.0
STR150-3 15.0
2 - 6
2 - 6
4 - 13
4 - 13